Fall Semester

MUS
UNIV
ENG
MUS
MUS
MUS
SFA

-1
1001
1113

x2222
1911
1113
1000
-3

College of Liberal Arts & Social Sciences
2021-2022 Music- Instrumental Degree Plan
FIRST YEAR - FRESHMAN

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Freshman Seminar

Freshman Composition I

Major Instrument

Class Piano I

Fundamentals of Music

Cultural Attendence

Humanities/ Social Science

14 TOTAL HOURS

MUS
ENG
MUS
MUS
MUS

SFA

COMM

Spring Semester

---1
1213
x2222
1133
1921
1000
XXx3
-3

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Freshman Compisition IT

Major Instrument

Elementary Harmony and Ear Training
Class Piano II

Cultural Attendence

Communications (speech or language)
3 Humanities- Western Civilization

16 TOTAL HOURS

Fall Semester

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MATH
MUS

-1
1233
x2222
2911
3221
3211
1,13
3633

SECOND YEAR - SOPHOMORE

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Intermediate Harmony and Ear Training
Major Instrument

Class Piano III

Band Literature

Principles of Conducting

Mathematics (MATH 1413 Survey of Mathematics Recommended

History of Music Through Bach

15 TOTAL HOURS

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS

PS
MUS

Spring Semester

-1
x2222
2422
2921
3113
3831
1113
3043

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Major Instrument

Introduction to Music Education
Functional Piano

Advanced Harmony and Ear Training
Instrumental Conducting

United States Government

History of Music Since Bach

16 TOTAL HOURS

Fall Semester

MUS
MUS

MUS
MUS

BIOL
MUS

-1
x3332
-1
1811
1511
-3
1114
4113

THIRD YEAR - JUNIOR

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Major Instrument

Elective

Class Instruction in Percussion

Class Instruction in Brass
Communications (Computer Literacy)

Biology or EHS 1114 Env Health Science

Musical Form & Analysis

16 TOTAL HOURS

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS

Spring Semester

—1
x3332
1611
1711
-3

-3

4

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Major Instrument

Class Instruction in Woodwinds

Class Instruction in Strings

Elective

Elective

Physical Science

15 TOTAL HOURS

Fall Semester

MUS
MUS
MUS
MUS

KIN

-1
x3332
3301
3301
-6
2122
-3

FOURTH YEAR - SENIOR

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Major Instrument

Minor Instrument

Minor Instrument

Elective

Wellness or FCS 1513 Nutrition
Humanities-Cultural/Human Diversity

16/17 TOTAL HOURS

MUS
MUS
MUS

HIST

Spring Semester

-1
x3332
x2201

-3

---3

24,3

1000 Recital Attendance & 2211 Band
Major Instrument

Minor Instrument

Electives

Social Sciences

United States History

13 TOTAL HOURS

*Denotes General Education Requirement

TOTAL DEGREE PLAN HOURS 120

**See current catalog "General Education Requirements" for selection
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